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Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; 

Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: 

Other quota and/or remarks. 
 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM   DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem. 

GM 
 

1 12 6 GOUTHAMI G IIA 979 1200 19 59.8 

2 13 24 MADALAMBIKAK M IIIB 925 1200 20 58.5 

3 14 32 CHAITHRA B IIA 995 1200 17 58.5 

4 15 22 SHRAVANI K IIA 1013 1200 16 58.2 

5 16 18 SHWETHA V R IIIA 985 1200 17 58.0 

6 17 30 DARSHAN  M I 909 1200 20 57.9 

7 18 36 MAHADEVASWAMY R N IIIB 980 1200 17 57.8 

8 19 64 NITHYA P IIIB 896 1200 20 57.3 

9 20 23 SINDHU G S GM 1015 1200 15 57.3 

10 21 4 JYOTHI R R IIIA 987 1200 16 57.1 

11 22 47 CHANDANA V IIIB 1005 1200 15 56.9 

12 23 20 PRARTHANA B S IIIA 1023 1200 14 56.6 

13 24 14 POORVIKA  P IIA 968 1200 16 56.3 

14 25 58 POOJA S IIIB 872 1200 20 56.3 

15 26 12 SUPRIYA B C IIIA 952 1200 16 55.7 

16 27 9 NIKILESH M IIIB 880 1200 19 55.7 

17 28 16 PREETHI S IIIB 943 1200 16 55.3 

18 29 25 PRAGATHI S IIA 1014 1200 13 55.3 

19 30 31 ANUSHREE N GM 957 1200 15 54.9 

20 31 15 TANU P IIIA 932 1200 15 53.8 

21 32 42 JYOTHI K GM 955 1200 14 53.8 

22 33 3 PREETHI H R IIA 875 1200 17 53.5 

23 34 33 YASHWANTH  H R IIIA 918 1200 15 53.3 

24 35 17 VARSHA  A L IIIA 893 1200 16 53.2 

25 36 39 BHOOMIKA  P IIIB 958 1200 13 52.9 

26 37 48 RAJESHA P R SC 910 1200 15 52.9 

27 38 56 PALLAVI S IIIB 886 1200 16 52.9 

28 39 21 KEERTHANA N M IIA 835 1200 18 52.8 



29 40 66 NAYANA Y B IIIA 952 1200 13 52.7 

30 41 57 SUSHMITHA M G IIIA 846 1200 17 52.3 

31 42 62 SACHIN N K SC 883 1200 15 51.8 

32 43 26 MEGHANA  M IIIB 906 1200 14 51.8 

33 44 38 SHREYASH  M IIIB 500 700 16 51.7 

34 45 1 SOWJANYA M ST 972 1200 11 51.5 

35 46 5 YASHWANTH G IIIB 813 1200 17 50.9 

36 47 50 SURYA M S GM 939 1200 13 50.6 

37 48 7 ABHISHEK G J IIIA 841 1200 15 50.0 

38 49 29 ANUSHREE P IIA 902 1200 12 49.6 

39 50 53 RAKSHITHA SC 818 1200 15 49.1 

40 51 11 NAGENDRA M IIIB 910 1200 11 48.9 

41 52 13 SHASHANK H N SC 881 1200 12 48.7 

42 53 19 VATHSALYA  S J IIIA 854 1200 13 48.6 

43 54 40 MAHADEVAPRASAD G R IIIB 848 1200 13 48.3 

44 55 60 ROOPADEVI K K IIIA 703 1200 19 48.3 

45 56 54 NISHA  B SC 811 1200 14 47.8 

46 57 35 MALLESH KUMAR T L IIIA 869 1200 11 47.2 

47 58 52 ROJAD K SC 766 1200 14 45.9 

48 59 28 CHAITHRA M I 736 1200 15 45.7 

49 60 63 YASHWANTH M G IIIA 855 1200 10 45.6 

50 61 44 DHANUSH B S IIIA 367 600 15 45.6 

51 62 65 MAHESHA S SC 327 600 18 45.3 

52 63 37 RAGHU H N IIA 869 1200 9 45.2 

53 64 55 RAJESHWARI M S GM 752 1200 13 44.3 

54 65 2 LAVANYA H K IIIB 726 1200 12 42.3 

55 66 10 FARHANATABASSUM IIB 592 1000 11 40.6 

   SC      

1 58 52 ROJAD K SC 766 1200 14 45.9 

2 62 65 MAHESHAS SC 327 600 18 45.3 

ST 

--NIL-- 

I 

1 59 28 CHAITHRA M I 736 1200 15 45.7 

IIA 



1 33 3 PREETHI H R IIA 875 1200 17 53.5 

2 39 21 KEERTHANA N M IIA 835 1200 18 52.8 

3 49 29 ANUSHREE P IIA 902 1200 12 49.6 

4 63 37 RAGHU H N IIA 869 1200 9 45.2 

IIB 

--NIL-- 

IIIA 

1 21 4 JYOTHI R R IIIA 987 1200 16 57.1 

2 23 20 PRARTHANA B S IIIA 1023 1200 14 56.6 

3 26 12 SUPRIYA B C IIIA 952 1200 16 55.7 

4 31 15 TANU P IIIA 932 1200 15 53.8 

5 34 33 YASHWANTH H R IIIA 918 1200 15 53.3 

6 35 17 VARSHA A L IIIA 893 1200 16 53.2 

7 40 66 NAYANA Y B IIIA 952 1200 13 52.7 

8 41 57 SUSHMITHA M G IIIA 846 1200 17 52.3 

9 48 7 ABHISHEK G J IIIA 841 1200 15 50.0 

10 53 19 VATHSALYA S J IIIA 854 1200 13 48.6 

11 55 60 ROOPADEVI K K IIIA 703 1200 19 48.3 

12 57 35 MALLESH KUMAR T L IIIA 869 1200 11 47.2 

13 60 63 YASHWANTH M G IIIA 855 1200 10 45.6 

14 61 44 DHANUSH B S 

IIIB 

IIIA 367 600 15 45.6 

1 19 64 NITHYAP IIIB 896 1200 20 57.3 

2 22 47 CHANDANAV IIIB 1005 1200 15 56.9 

3 25 58 POOJA S IIIB 872 1200 20 56.3 

4 27 9 NIKILESH M IIIB 880 1200 19 55.7 

5 28 16 PREETHI S IIIB 943 1200 16 55.3 

6 36 39 BHOOMIKA P IIIB 958 1200 13 52.9 

7 38 56 PALLAVI S IIIB 886 1200 16 52.9 

8 43 26 MEGHANA M IIIB 906 1200 14 51.8 

9 44 38 SHREYASH M IIIB 500 700 16 51.7 

10 46 5 YASHWANTH G IIIB 813 1200 17 50.9 

11 51 11 NAGENDRA M IIIB 910 1200 11 48.9 

12 54 40 MAHADEVAPRASAD G R IIIB 848 1200 13 48.3 

13 65 2 LAVANYA H K IIIB 726 1200 12 42.3 

 

 

 



 

 

Kalyana Karnataka (KK) 

-- NIL -- 

 

OU (Within Karnataka) 

1 19 64 YASHWANTH C M  IIIB 526 800 13 45.87 

2 22 47 VARUN T G  GM 740 1200 15 45.83 

 

OU (Outside Karnataka) 

-- NIL -- 
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